

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0439 **Version:** 1

Type: Bill Status: Passed

File created: 6/14/2016 In control: Finance & Services Committee

On agenda: 6/14/2016 Final action: 6/27/2016

Title: A resolution approving a proposed Escrow Agreement between the City and County of Denver and

H.C. Peck and Associates, Inc., to process relocation payments within the National Western Center

Project.

(FINANCE & Deck and Associates, Inc. through 12-31-20 to process relocation payments to impacted owners and tenants within the National Western Center Project. (FINAN 201628161). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 7-18-16. The Committee approved filing this resolution at its

meeting on 6-14-16.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR16 0439 DOF HC Peck Key Contract Terms, 3. BR16 0439 DOF HC Peck

Ordinance Request, 4. ESCROW FUNDING AGREEMENT one page, 5. CR16-

0439_Resolution_HCPeckandAssociatesIncProcessRelocationPayments, 6. CB16-0439 Peck Escrow

Agreement - 201628161-00 FINAL

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/27/2016	3	City Council	adopted	Pass
6/21/2016	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
6/14/2016	1	Finance & Services Committee	approved for filing	Pass